Club Match Results - 31st May 2015

Stalkers Test
Alan Christmas
Nick Steadman
Graeme Wigmore
Mike Sheehan
Chris Rennick
Ashley Ross
Nick Steadman
Derek Brooker
Steve Tedder
Adam Walsh

Fox B

Mike Sheehan
Gerry Coulter
Alan Christmas
Graeme Wigmore
Chris Rennick
Derek Brooker
Nick Steadman
Ashley Ross
Steve Tedder
Nick Steadman

Buck B

Alan Christmas
Chris Rennick
Ken Scott
Hamish McLellan
Alan Key

Gerry Coulter

** 1 shot lost due to equipment error. Missing shot awarded 8 based on average of a

Deer Singles
David Yendell
Peter Fox
John Kynoch
David Yendell
Alan Key

Ken Scott
Alan Key
David Williams
Nick Thomas
Gerry Coulter
Peter Clark

100
98
98 (S/Cal)
97
91
91
90
88
88 (S/Cal)
82

88
88
86
85 (S/Cal)
83
76
61 (S/Cal)
60
58 (S/Cal)
57

100
99
82 *%
80
79 (S/Cal)
26

83
82
81
73
70
67
66
65
61
61
60

Fox Open
Hamish McLellan

Buck Open
Hamish McLellan

Deer Doubles
John Kynoch
Peter Fox
Peter Clark
Gerry Coulter

76

93

87
84
56
38



Chris Rennick 56

Deer Test
Adam Walsh 28

Running Boar - 10 shot series
No entries received

Running Boar - 20 shot series

Slow
Ken Scott 147

Running Boar - 30 shot series

Slow
John Kynoch 264
Nick Thomas 210
David Williams 240

Fast

Fast
226
194

Swedish
Peter Clark

Total
147

Total
490
404
240

41



ctual score.



